
Application Type Estimated Value Appls Units Appls Units Appls Units Appls Units

Single Family (R) - New 3,397,294$                7 7 6 6 136 136 178 178

Duplex (R) - New -$                          0 0 0 0 10 20 18 36

Multi-Unit Residential (C) - New 2,242,369$                1 15 0 0 6 74 16 168

Commercial - New 10,399,060$              2 0 2 0 20 0 16 0

Government - New -$                          0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

Residential - Alt, Add 996,674$                   31 0 60 0 988 0 1,460 0

Commercial - Alt, Add 11,830,233$              34 0 90 0 887 0 1,325 0

Government - Alt, Add 5,915,000$                4 0 2 0 47 0 31 0

Change Order - Residential -$                          0 0 0 0

Change Order - Commercial -$                          0 0 0 0

Change Order - Government -$                          0 0 0 0

TOTAL 34,780,630$              

Total Residential 4,393,968$                

Total Commercial 24,471,662$              

Total Government 5,915,000$                

Issuance Type

Structural Permit

Electrical Permit

Mechanical/Plumbing Permit 

Mobile Home Permit

Elevator Permit

Miscellaneous Permit

2023 2022 2023 2022
Structural 487 547 7,794 7,676

Mechanical/Plumbing  505 673 6,537 6,192

Electrical 296 365 4,108 4,425

Elevator 13 0 191 199

This Period 2023 YTD

93

177 2,685

This Period 
Prior Year

71

88 1,408

Current Month YTD

0

21

1

7

BUILDING SAFETY ACTIVITY REPORT

November 1 to November 30, 2023

This Period
This Period 
Prior Year

2023 YTD 2022 YTD

294

8

142

254 3,302

3

BUILDING OFFICIAL

This YTD Total 397,850,870$     Last YTD Total 455,059,515$       

149

2022 YTD

1,388

1,415

PERMIT APPLICATIONS

PERMITS ISSUED

INSPECTIONS COMPLETED

Building Inspections: 

5,127


